AMENDMENT DF SOLICITATION/MOD	DIFICATION OF CONTRA				
AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE	REQ. ND.		5. PROJECT NO (1 applicable
M1C9	See Block 16c	OIS-11-464 Dated: 7/13/201	1		
ISSUED BY	DD€ 3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If of		co	DE 3100
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission	on	J.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission			
Div. of Contracts Attn:Matthew J. Bucher, 301-492-3485		Oiv. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-Bl0M			
Mail Stop: TwB-01-Blom	3485	Mail Stop: TW	B-01-810W		
Washington, DC 20555		washington, D	C 20555		
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No . SIRBL COUNTY	y. State and ZIP Code)		(X) BA AMENDME	NT OF SOLICITATI	ONNO.
L-3 COMMUNICATIONS GOVERNMENT SERV	ICES, INC		99. DATED (S	SEE ITEM 11)	
L-3 SERVICES, INC. RTTN: CARLOS FIGUEIRAS			,	,	
DIRECTOR OF CONTRACTS			10A MODIFIC	ATION DE CONTRA	ACT/ORDER NO.
11955 PREEDDM DRIVE 10TH FLOOR, RDOM 10114			GSD9T98A	L00017 DR-	01-0290
RESTON VR 20190			,	ification	10 478
			10B DATED		
DE 177153319	FACILITY CODE		X 109-28-20	דתי	
11. THIS IT	EM ONLY APPLIES TO AMI	ENDMENTS OF SOLIC	ITATIONS		
The above numbered solicitation is amended as	set forth in Ilem 14. The hour a	nd date specified for recei	pt of Offers	is extended	t. 🔝 is not extende
offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendme	ent prior to the hour and date spe	cified in the solicitation or	as amended, by one	of the following	methods:
i) 8y completing Items 8 and 15, and returning _	copies of the amendr	nent; (b) By acknowledgin	g receipt of this amer	ndment on eacl	n copy of the
ffer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegra	am which includes a reference to	the solicitation and amend	ment numbers. FAII	LURE OF YOU	R AC-
NOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE P					
ESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. IT	by virtue of this amendment you d	esire to change an offer a	Iready Submitted, Suc	th change may	be made
y telegram or letter, provided each telegram or le	Mer wakes teletands to the solici	ration sub fulz studuomen	ii, and is received prid	ייווים עט פווו טו זג	IN TROUT
nd da)a coordiad					•
	B&R #:2011-10-51J-144	JC:J1144 B.O.C:25			
	De-Obligations Funds:	\$500,000.00			
ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)	De-Obligations Funds: DUNS: 177153319 FAMIS:	\$500,000.00 N/R	2A APPN:31X0200		
ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)	De-Obligations Funds: DUNS: 177153319 FAMIS: PPLIES DNLY TD MODIFICA	\$500,000.00 N/R ATIONS OF CONTRAC	CTS/ORDERS,		
ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) 13. THIS ITEM A IT MDDIFFE	De-Obligations Funds: DUNS: 177153319 FAMIS: PPLIES DNLY TD MODIFICA ES THE CONTRACT/ORDER	\$500,000.00 N/R ATIONS OF CONTRAC NO. AS DESCRIBED	CTS/ORDERS, IN ITEM 14,	.110	
ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) 13. THIS ITEM A IT MDDIFFE	De-Obligations Funds: DUNS: 177153319 FAMIS: PPLIES DNLY TD MODIFICA	\$500,000.00 N/R ATIONS OF CONTRAC NO. AS DESCRIBED	CTS/ORDERS, IN ITEM 14,	.110	
ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) 13. THIS ITEM A IT MDDIFIE A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO. (S	De-Obligations Funds: DUNS: 177153319 FAMIS: PPLIES DNLY TD MODIFICA ES THE CONTRACT/ORDER Specify aumoniy) THE CHANGES SET FOR	\$500,000.00 N/R ATIONS OF CONTRAC NO. AS DESCRIBED ATHIN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE	CTS/ORDERS, IN ITEM 14,	. 110	
ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) 13. THIS ITEM A IT MDDIFFE	De-Obligations Funds: DUNS: 177153319 FAMIS: PPLIES DNLY TD MODIFICA ES THE CONTRACT/ORDER Specify aumonity) THE CHANGES SET FOR HED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE C	\$500,000.00 N/R ATIONS OF CONTRAC NO. AS DESCRIBED ATHIN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE	CT S/ORDERS, IN ITEM 14, E CONTRACT DRUCE ND. (. 110	
ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) 13. THIS ITEM A IT MDDIFFE A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO. (S B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT: ORDER IS MODIFFE SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY (De-Obligations Funds: DUNS: 177153319 FAMIS: PPLIES DNLY TD MODIFICA ES THE CONTRACT/ORDER Specify aumoniy) THE CHANGES SET FOR THE TO TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE COF FAR 43.193(b)	\$500,000.00 N/R ATIONS OF CONTRAC NO. AS DESCRIBED RTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THI HANGES (SUCH as changes I	CTS/ORDERS, IN ITEM 14. E CONTRACT DRIBER ND. I	. 110	
ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) 13. THIS ITEM A IT MDDIFIE A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO. (S	De-Obligations Funds: DUNS: 177153319 FAMIS: PPLIES DNLY TD MODIFICA ES THE CONTRACT/ORDER Specify sumonly) THE CHANGES SET FOR LED TD REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE C OF FAR 43.193(b) PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF	\$500,000.00 N/R ATIONS OF CONTRAC NO. AS DESCRIBED ATHIN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE	CTS/ORDERS, IN ITEM 14. E CONTRACT DRIBER ND. I	. 110	
ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) 13. THIS ITEM A IT MDDIFFE A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO. (S B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT: ORDER IS MODIFFE SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY (S) C THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO	De-Obligations Funds: DUNS: 177153319 FAMIS: PPLIES DNLY TD MODIFICA ES THE CONTRACT/ORDER Specify sumonly) THE CHANGES SET FOR LED TD REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE C OF FAR 43.193(b) PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF	\$500,000.00 N/R ATIONS OF CONTRAC NO. AS DESCRIBED WITHIN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THI HANGES (such as changes in the changes) Cilateral Contract	CTS/ORDERS, IN ITEM 14. E CONTRACT DRIBER ND. I	. 110	
ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) 13. THIS ITEM A IT MDDIFFE A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO. (S B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT: ORDER IS MODIFFE SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY (De-Obligations Funds: DUNS: 177153319 FAMIS: PPLIES DNLY TD MODIFICA ES THE CONTRACT/ORDER Specify sumonly) THE CHANGES SET FOR LED TD REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE C OF FAR 43.193(b) PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF	\$500,000.00 N/R ATIONS OF CONTRAC NO. AS DESCRIBED WITHIN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THI HANGES (such as changes in the changes) Cilateral Contract	CTS/ORDERS, IN ITEM 14. E CONTRACT DRIBER ND. I	. 110	
A THIS ITEM A IT MDDIFFE A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO. (S B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT: ORDER IS MODIFIE SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY (C) C THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO	De-Obligations Funds: DUNS: 177153319 FAMIS: PPLIES DNLY TD MODIFICA ES THE CONTRACT/ORDER Specify Bulmonly) THE CHANGES SET FOR LED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE C OF FAR 43.183(b) PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF	\$500,000.00 N/R ATIONS OF CONTRAC NO. AS DESCRIBED WITHIN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THI HANGES (such as changes in the contract in t	CTS/ORDERS, IN ITEM 14. E CONTRACT DRDER ND. In paying office. eppropriation Modification	.110 IN:TEM 10A	
A THIS ITEM A IT MDDIFFE A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO. (S B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT: ORDER IS MODIFIE SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY (C) C THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO	De-Obligations Funds: DUNS: 177153319 FAMIS: PPLIES DNLY TD MODIFICA ES THE CONTRACT/ORDER Specify Bulmonly) THE CHANGES SET FOR LED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE C OF FAR 43.183(b) PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF	\$500,000.00 N/R ATIONS OF CONTRAC NO. AS DESCRIBED WITHIN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THI HANGES (such as changes in the contract in t	CTS/ORDERS, IN ITEM 14. E CONTRACT DRIBER ND. I	.110 IN:TEM 10A	
A THIS ITEM A IT MDDIFIE A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO. (S B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED FOR THE NUMBER OF THE AUTHORITY OF THE ORDER OF	De-Obligations Funds: DUNS: 177153319 FAMIS: PPLIES DNLY TD MODIFIC S THE CONTRACT/ORDER Specify sumonly) THE CHANGES SET FOR SPECIFIC THE ADMINISTRATIVE C OF FAR 43.193(b) PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF B X is required to sign this documents	\$500,000.00 N/R ATIONS OF CONTRAC NO. AS DESCRIBED RTHIN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THI HANGES (SUEN as changes I Dilateral Contract R.R. 43.103 (a)	CTS/ORDERS, IN ITEM 14. E CONTRACT DRUER ND. In paying office. eppropriator Modification copies to the issui	.110 IN:TEM 10A	
ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) 13. THIS ITEM A IT MDDIFFE A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO. (S B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFFE SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY (C THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, appreciate of this modification is	De-Obligations Funds: DUNS: 177153319 FAMIS: PPLIES DNLY TD MODIFIC ES THE CONTRACT/ORDER Specify aumonity THE CHANGES SET FOR THE TD REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE C OF FAR 43.183(b) PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF F X Is required to sign this docume by UCF section headings inclusing soliciality to de-obligate funding	\$500,000.00 N/R ATIONS OF CONTRAC NO. AS DESCRIBED WHIN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THI HANGES (such as changes I cilateral Contract R. R. 43.103 (a) and and return 1 contronized subject matter where fac	CTS/ORDERS, IN ITEM 14. E CONTRACT DRIVER ND. I In paying office. eppropriation Modification copies to the issuitable) der. Therefore,	.110 IN TEM 10A Indate, etc.) Ing office.	n the amount o
ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) 13. THIS ITEM A IT MDDIFFE A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO. (S B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT:ORDER IS MODIFFE SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURGUANT TO THE AUTHORITY (C THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, appropriate of this modification is	De-Obligations Funds: DUNS: 177153319 FAMIS: PPLIES DNLY TD MODIFIC ES THE CONTRACT/ORDER Specify aumonity THE CHANGES SET FOR THE TD REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE C OF FAR 43.183(b) PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF F X Is required to sign this docume by UCF section headings inclusing soliciality to de-obligate funding	\$500,000.00 N/R ATIONS OF CONTRAC NO. AS DESCRIBED WHIN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THI HANGES (such as changes I cilateral Contract R. R. 43.103 (a) and and return 1 contronized subject matter where fac	CTS/ORDERS, IN ITEM 14. E CONTRACT DRIVER ND. I In paying office. eppropriation Modification copies to the issuitable) der. Therefore,	.110 IN TEM 10A Indate, etc.) Ing office.	n the amount o
13. THIS ITEM A IT MDDIFIE A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO. (S B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT: ORDER IS MODIFIED OF THE AUTHORITY	De-Obligations Funds: DUNS: 177153319 FAMIS: PPLIES DNLY TD MODIFIC ES THE CONTRACT/ORDER Specify aumonity THE CHANGES SET FOR THE TD REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE C OF FAR 43.183(b) PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF F X Is required to sign this docume by UCF section headings inclusing soliciality to de-obligate funding	\$500,000.00 N/R ATIONS OF CONTRAC NO. AS DESCRIBED WHIN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THI HANGES (such as changes I cilateral Contract R. R. 43.103 (a) and and return 1 contronized subject matter where fac	CTS/ORDERS, IN ITEM 14. E CONTRACT DRIVER ND. I In paying office. eppropriation Modification copies to the issuitable) der. Therefore,	.110 IN TEM 10A Indate, etc.) Ing office.	n the amount o
13. THIS ITEM A IT MDDIFIE A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO. (S B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT: ORDER IS MODIFIED ET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF	De-Obligations Funds: DUNS: 177153319 FAMIS: PPLIES DNLY TD MODIFIC ES THE CONTRACT/ORDER Specify aumonity THE CHANGES SET FOR THE TD REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE C OF FAR 43.183(b) PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF F X Is required to sign this docume by UCF section headings inclusing soliciality to de-obligate funding	\$500,000.00 N/R ATIONS OF CONTRAC NO. AS DESCRIBED WHIN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THI HANGES (such as changes I cilateral Contract R. R. 43.103 (a) and and return 1 contronized subject matter where fac	CTS/ORDERS, IN ITEM 14. E CONTRACT DRIVER ND. I In paying office. eppropriation Modification copies to the issuitable) der. Therefore,	.110 IN TEM 10A Indate, etc.) Ing office.	n the amount o
ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) 13. THIS ITEM A IT MDDIFFE A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO. (S B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIONDER IS MODIFFE SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY (S C THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, [INSPERIENCE of this modification is 10,000.00 shall be de-obligated from 15,804,765.44.	De-Obligations Funds: DUNS: 177153319 FAMIS: PPLIES DNLY TD MODIFIC ES THE CONTRACT/ORDER Specify aumonity) THE CHANGES SET FOR THE DTD REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE COFFAR 43.193(b) PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF B X Is required to sign this docume by UCF section headings, inclusing solutate to de-obligate funding om this task order, red	\$500,000.00 N/R ATIONS OF CONTRAC NO. AS DESCRIBED WHIN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THI HANGES (such as changes I cilateral Contract R. R. 43.103 (a) and and return 1 contronized subject matter where fac	CTS/ORDERS, IN ITEM 14. E CONTRACT DRIVER ND. I In paying office. eppropriation Modification copies to the issuitable) der. Therefore,	.110 IN TEM 10A Indate, etc.) Ing office.	n the amount o
A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO. (S B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIONDER IS MODIFIED B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIONDER IS MODIFIED C. THUS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, secretary for the authority of t	De-Obligations Funds: DUNS: 177153319 FAMIS: PPLIES DNLY TD MODIFIC ES THE CONTRACT/ORDER Specify aumonity) THE CHANGES SET FOR THE TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE COFFAR 43.183(b) PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF B X Is required to sign this docume by UCF section headings inclusing solicitate to de-obligate funding om this task order, red Changed) Unchanged)	\$500,000.00 N/R ATIONS OF CONTRAC NO. AS DESCRIBED WHIN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THI HANGES (such as changes I cilateral Contract R. R. 43.103 (a) and and return 1 contronized subject matter where fac	CTS/ORDERS, IN ITEM 14. E CONTRACT DRIVER ND. I In paying office. eppropriation Modification copies to the issuitable) der. Therefore,	.110 IN TEM 10A Indate, etc.) Ing office.	n the amount o
A THIS ITEM A IT MDDIFFE A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO. (S B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT:ORDER IS MODIFFE SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY (C) C THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, [ESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized Purpose of this modification is 0,000.00 shall be de-obligated from 1,000.00 shall sha	De-Obligations Funds: DUNS: 177153319 FAMIS: PPLIES DNLY TD MODIFIC ES THE CONTRACT/ORDER Specify aumonity) THE CHANGES SET FOR THE TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE COFFAR 43.183(b) PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF B X Is required to sign this docume by UCF section headings inclusing solicitate to de-obligate funding om this task order, red Changed) Unchanged)	\$500,000.00 N/R ATIONS OF CONTRAC NO. AS DESCRIBED WHIN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THI HANGES (such as changes I cilateral Contract R. R. 43.103 (a) and and return 1 contronized subject matter where fac	CTS/ORDERS, IN ITEM 14. E CONTRACT DRIVER ND. I In paying office. eppropriation Modification copies to the issuitable) der. Therefore,	.110 IN TEM 10A Indate, etc.) Ing office.	n the amount o
ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) 13. THIS ITEM A IT MDDIFFE A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO. (S B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT: ORDER IS MODIFFE SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY (C) C THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, seem of this modification is purpose of this modification is 10,000.00 shall be de-obligated from 15,804,765.44. igation Amount: \$175,804,765.44 (C) ling Amount: \$182,246,310.00 (C) lod of Performance: 9/28/2011-6/2-1	De-Obligations Funds: DUNS: 177153319 FAMIS: PPLIES DNLY TD MODIFIC ES THE CONTRACT/ORDER Specify aumonity) THE CHANGES SET FOR THE CONTRACT/ORDER THE CONTRACT/ORDER THE CONTRACT/ORDER THE CHANGES SET FOR THE ADMINISTRATIVE COPFAR 43.193(b) PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF BY X is required to sign this docume by UCF section headings inclusing soliciality to de-obligate funding to this task order, red Changed) Changed) Unchanged) T/2011 (Unchanged)	\$500,000.00 N/R ATIONS OF CONTRAC NO. AS DESCRIBED WITHIN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THI HANGES (SUCH as changes I Cilateral Contract C.R.R. 43.103(a) Bent and return Bent contract subject matter where the under this task or under this task or under the NRC obli	CTS/ORDERS, IN ITEM 14. E CONTRACT DRUER ND. In paying office. eppropriation Modification Copies to the issuitable. Therefore, gation amount for	.110 IN:TEM 10A Indate.etc) Ing office. Funding ifficem \$176,3	n the amount of 04,765.77 to
ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) 13. THIS ITEM A IT MDDIFFE A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO. (S B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT: ORDER IS MODIFFE SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURGUANT TO THE AUTHORITY (C C THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, [Interpretation (Organized Purpose of this modification is 10,000.00 shall be de-obligated from 15,804,765.44 (C) igation Amount: \$175,804,765.44 (C) ling Amount: \$182,246,310.00 (C) lod of Performance: 9/28/2011-6/2-1	De-Obligations Funds: DUNS: 177153319 FAMIS: PPLIES DNLY TD MODIFIC ES THE CONTRACT/ORDER Specify aumonity) THE CHANGES SET FOR THE CONTRACT/ORDER THE CONTRACT/ORDER THE CONTRACT/ORDER THE CHANGES SET FOR THE ADMINISTRATIVE COPFAR 43.193(b) PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF BY X is required to sign this docume by UCF section headings inclusing soliciality to de-obligate funding to this task order, red Changed) Changed) Unchanged) T/2011 (Unchanged)	\$500,000.00 N/R ATIONS OF CONTRAC NO. AS DESCRIBED WITHIN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THI HANGES (SUCH as changes I Cilateral Contract C.R.R. 43.103(a) Bent and return Bent contract subject matter where the under this task or under this task or under the NRC obli	CTS/ORDERS, IN ITEM 14. E CONTRACT DRUER ND. In paying office. eppropriation Modification Copies to the issuitable. Therefore, gation amount for	.110 IN:TEM 10A Indate.etc) Ing office. Funding ifficem \$176,3	n the amount of 04,765.77 to
ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) 13. THIS ITEM A IT MDDIFFE A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO. (S B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT: ORDER IS MODIFFE SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURGUANT TO THE AUTHORITY (C C THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, [Interpretation (Organized Purpose of this modification is 10,000.00 shall be de-obligated from 15,804,765.44 (C) igation Amount: \$175,804,765.44 (C) ling Amount: \$182,246,310.00 (C) lod of Performance: 9/28/2011-6/2-1	De-Obligations Funds: DUNS: 177153319 FAMIS: PPLIES DNLY TD MODIFIC ES THE CONTRACT/ORDER Specify aumonity) THE CHANGES SET FOR THE CONTRACT/ORDER THE CONTRACT/ORDER THE CONTRACT/ORDER THE CHANGES SET FOR THE ADMINISTRATIVE COPFAR 43.193(b) PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF BY X is required to sign this docume by UCF section headings inclusing soliciality to de-obligate funding to this task order, red Changed) Changed) Unchanged) T/2011 (Unchanged)	\$500,000.00 N/R ATIONS OF CONTRAC NO. AS DESCRIBED WITHIN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THI HANGES (SUCH as changes I Cilateral Contract C.R.R. 43.103(a) Bent and return Bent contract subject matter where the under this task or under this task or under the NRC obli	CTS/ORDERS, IN ITEM 14. E CONTRACT DRUER ND. In paying office. eppropriation Modification Copies to the issuitable. Therefore, gation amount for	.110 IN:TEM 10A Indate.etc) Ing office. Funding ifficem \$176,3	n the amount of 04,765.77 to
13. THIS ITEM A IT MDDIFTE A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO. (S B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT: ORDER IS MODIFIED SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF	De-Obligations Funds: DUNS: 177153319 FAMIS: PPLIES DNLY TD MODIFIC STHE CONTRACT/ORDER Specify summonly) THE CHANGES SET FOR THE D TD REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE C OF FAR 43.183(b) PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF B X is required to sign this docume by UCF section headings inclusing solicitate to de-obligate funding om this task order, red Changed) Unchanged) Unchanged) T/2011 (Unchanged) r terms, conditions and	\$500,000.00 N/R ATIONS OF CONTRAC NO. AS DESCRIBED HANGES (SUCH as changes I cilateral Contract R.R. 43.103(a) and and return 1 Indentract subject matter where the under this task or under this task or under this NRC obli	CTS/ORDERS, IN ITEM 14. E CONTRACT DRUCE ND. I In paying office. eppropriation Modification copies to the issuitable. Therefore, gation amount for the second of the se	.110 IN:TEM 10A Indate.etc) Ing office. Funding ifficem \$176,3	n the amount of 04,765.77 to
13. THIS ITEM A IT MDDIFTE D A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS SSUED PURSUANT TO. (S B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT: ORDER IS MODIFIED SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF THE AUTHORITY O	De-Obligations Funds: DUNS: 177153319 FAMIS: PPLIES DNLY TD MODIFIC STHE CONTRACT/ORDER Specify summonly) THE CHANGES SET FOR THE D TD REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE C OF FAR 43.183(b) PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF B X is required to sign this docume by UCF section headings inclusing solicitate to de-obligate funding om this task order, red Changed) Unchanged) Unchanged) T/2011 (Unchanged) r terms, conditions and	\$500,000.00 N/R ATIONS OF CONTRAC NO. AS DESCRIBED HANGES (SUCH as changes I cilateral Contract R.R. 43.103(a) and and return 1 Indentract subject matter where the under this task or under this task or under this NRC obli	CTS/ORDERS, IN ITEM 14. E CONTRACT DRUCE ND. I In paying office. eppropriation Modification copies to the issuitable. Therefore, gation amount for the second of the se	.110 IN:TEM 10A Indate.etc) Ing office. Funding ifficem \$176,3	n the amount of 04,765.77 to
13. THIS ITEM A IT MDDIFTE A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO. (S B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF COMMENCE OF SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO D. OTHER (Specify hype of modification and authority) IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, is not, is specify by a specific of this modification is specify by a specific of the de-obligated from 15, 804, 765.44. Igation Amount: \$175,804,765.44 (Contractor Signature) Indicator Amount: \$175,804,765.44 (Contractor Signature) Public Amount: \$175,804,765.44 (Contractor Signature) Indicator Amount: \$175,804,765.44 (Contractor Sign	De-Obligations Funds: DUNS: 177153319 FAMIS: PPLIES DNLY TD MODIFIC STHE CONTRACT/ORDER Specify summonly) THE CHANGES SET FOR THE D TD REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE C OF FAR 43.183(b) PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF B X is required to sign this docume by UCF section headings inclusing solicitate to de-obligate funding om this task order, red Changed) Unchanged) Unchanged) T/2011 (Unchanged) r terms, conditions and	\$500,000.00 N/R ATIONS OF CONTRAC NO. AS DESCRIBED HANGES (such as changes in the such as c	CTS/ORDERS, IN ITEM 14. E CONTRACT DRUER ND. I m paying office. eppropriation Modification copies to the issuitable. Therefore, gation amount for the institution and the institution amount for the institution and the institution amount for the institution amount	.110 IN:TEM 10A Indate.etc) Ing office. Funding ifficem \$176,3	n the amount of 04,765.77 to
13. THIS ITEM A IT MDDIFIE 1 A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO. (IS 18. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT: ORDER IS MODIFIE 19. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT: ORDER IS MODIFIE 19. SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY (IN ITEM 14, PURSUAN	De-Obligations Funds: DUNS: 177153319 FAMIS: PPLIES DNLY TD MODIFIC STHE CONTRACT/ORDER Specify summonly) THE CHANGES SET FOR THE D TD REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE C OF FAR 43.183(b) PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF B X is required to sign this docume by UCF section headings inclusing solicitate to de-obligate funding om this task order, red Changed) Unchanged) Unchanged) T/2011 (Unchanged) r terms, conditions and	\$500,000.00 N/R ATIONS OF CONTRAC NO. AS DESCRIBED THIN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THI HANGES (SUCH AS CHANGES I CILATERAL CONTRACT R.R. 43.103 (a) and and return 1 and contract subject matter where feet under this task or under this task or under this NRC oblided in the NRC oblided i	CTS/ORDERS, IN ITEM 14. E CONTRACT DRUER ND. I m paying office. eppropriation Modification copies to the issuit soble: Therefore, gation amount f	.110 IN:TEM 10A Indate.etc) Ing office. funding introm \$176,3	n the amount of 04,765.77 to
13. THIS ITEM A IT MDDIFTE 1 A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO. (S 8. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT: ORDER IS MODIFIE 9. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT: ORDER IS MODIFIE 10. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) 11. THERE (Specify type of modification and authority) 12. THERE (Specify type of modification and authority) 13. THIS ITEM A 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF T	De-Obligations Funds: DUNS: 177153319 FAMIS: PPLIES DNLY TD MODIFIC STHE CONTRACT/ORDER Specify summonly) THE CHANGES SET FOR THE D TD REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE C OF FAR 43.183(b) PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF B X is required to sign this docume by UCF section headings inclusing solicitate to de-obligate funding om this task order, red Changed) Unchanged) Unchanged) T/2011 (Unchanged) r terms, conditions and	\$500,000.00 N/R ATIONS OF CONTRAC NO. AS DESCRIBED HANGES (such as changes in the such as c	CTS/ORDERS, IN ITEM 14. E CONTRACT DRUER ND. I m paying office. eppropriation Modification copies to the issuit soble: Therefore, gation amount f	.110 IN:TEM 10A Indate.etc) Ing office. funding introm \$176,3	n the amount of 04,765.77 to
13. THIS ITEM A IT MDDIFIE A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO. (S B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT: ORDER IS MODIFIE SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURGUANT TO THE AUTHORITY (C) C THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, [D) DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized Purpose of this modification is 100,000.00 shall be de-obligated from 15,804,765.44. Ligation Amount: \$175,804,765.44 (C) Ligation Amount: \$175,804,765.44 (C) Light Amount: \$182,246,310.00 (C) Light Amount: \$180,246,310.00 (C) Light Amount: \$182,246,310.00 (C) Light Amount:	De-Obligations Funds: DUNS: 177153319 FAMIS: PPLIES DNLY TD MODIFIC STHE CONTRACT/ORDER Specify summonly) THE CHANGES SET FOR THE D TD REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE C OF FAR 43.183(b) PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF B X is required to sign this docume by UCF section headings inclusing solicitate to de-obligate funding om this task order, red Changed) Unchanged) Unchanged) T/2011 (Unchanged) r terms, conditions and	\$500,000.00 N/R ATIONS OF CONTRAC NO. AS DESCRIBED THIN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THI HANGES (SUCH AS CHANGES I CILATERAL CONTRACT R.R. 43.103 (a) and and return 1 and contract subject matter where feet under this task or under this task or under this NRC oblided in the NRC oblided i	CTS/ORDERS, IN ITEM 14. E CONTRACT DROER ND. In paying office. eppropriation Modification Copies to the issuitable of	.110 IN:TEM 10A Indate.etc) Ing office. funding introm \$176,3	n the amount of 04,765.77 to
ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) 13. THIS ITEM A IT MDDIFTE 1 A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO. (S 8. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT:ORDER IS MODIFFE SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURGUANT TO THE AUTHORITY (CONTRACT) C THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO D. CITHER (Specify type of modification and authority) IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, contraction (Organized Purpose of this modification is 00,000.00 shall be de-obligated from 15,804,765.44. Ligation Amount: \$175,804,765.44 (Contractor Purpose of this modification is 160,000.00 shall be de-obligated from 15,804,765.44. Ligation Amount: \$175,804,765.44 (Contractor Purpose of this modification is 160,000.00 shall be de-obligated from 15,804,765.44. Ligation Amount: \$175,804,765.44 (Contractor Purpose of Purpose of this modification is 160,000.00 shall be de-obligated from 15,804,765.44. Ligation Amount: \$175,804,765.44 (Contractor Purpose of	De-Obligations Funds: DUNS: 177153319 FAMIS: PPLIES DNLY TD MODIFIC STHE CONTRACT/ORDER Specify sumonly) THE CHANGES SET FOR FOR THE ADMINISTRATIVE COPFAR 43.193(b) PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF BY X is required to sign this docume by UCF section headings inclusing solicitate to de-obligate funding om this task order, red Changed) Changed) Changed) T/2011 (Unchanged) T terms, conditions and	\$500,000.00 N/R ATIONS OF CONTRAC NO. AS DESCRIBED WHEN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE HANGES (Such as changes in cilateral Contract R.R. 43.103(a) and and return pricing the NRC obliding the NRC oblider the NRC oblider the NRC oblider the NRC oblider the NRC	CTS/ORDERS, IN ITEM 14. E CONTRACT DROER ND. In paying office. eppropriation Modification Copies to the issuitable of	.110 IN:TEM 10A Indate.etc) Ing office. funding introm \$176,3	n the amount of 04,765.77 to

PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53-243

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

AUG 1 9 2011

